
Route 9/5 AM Revised 

Grade K-6 Summer Haven, Navajo Ln, Shoreline, Rodeo Apartments, Settlers, 

Pima, Woodland, Woodland Lk Rd, Woodland Hills, Opsrey, Fairview 

Apartments, Apple Tree Apartments 

 

Stop  Time  Stop 
1  6:25 am Leave the Bus Barn 

2  6:28 am Summer Haven (immediate left Pine Oak, 208 W Pine Oak) 
3  6:30 am Summer Haven & Wolfe  
4  6:32 am Claudia Ln and W Navajo Ln 
5  6:33 am Navopache Lane and W Navajo Ln  
6  6:35 am Woodland Lk Rd & Richardson Ln 

7  6:39 am Woodland Hills & Osprey Lane 

8  6:40 am Woodland Hills & Lindsay 

9  6:42 am 559 Oak Meadow  

10  6:44 am Osprey Ln & Opsrey Crt 

11  6:46 am 1858 Woodland Ln 

12  6:47 am 646 E Nora Pl 

13  6:51 am O’Malley & Hopi  

14  6:53 am Settlers & McCabe 

15  6:54 am Mtn View & Sponseller 

16  6:55 am  West Lane Cir (NOT USED) 

17  6:56 am Rodeo Apartments 

18  6:58 am Homestead and Riverside 

19  7:00 am Shoreline & Park Ln 

20  7:01 am Shoreline & Ponderosa Ln 

21  7:03 am  Shoreline & Woodland Rd 

22  7:05 am Meadow & Arlene 

23  7:07 am Fairview Apartments 

24  7:09 am Apple Tree Apartments  

25  7:15 am Elementary 
 


